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1 1137 OPEN M 0 Baptiste Delmas 21:39 OPEN

2 1135 OPEN M 0 Aniol Vilaregut Argerich 22:06 OPEN

3 1138 OPEN M 0 SOUFIANE AMGAR MOUSSAOUI 22:06 OPEN

4 1300 Veterà B M 0 MARSOL FONT, FRANCESC 22:18 CA Granollers

5 1303 Veterà B M 0 MARSOL FONT, DAVID 22:20 CA Granollers

6 1141 OPEN M 0 Jose Augusto Miranda 22:29 OPEN

7 1302 Veterà B M 0 FRANCOME GUTIERREZ, DAVID 22:33 CA Granollers

8 1370 Veterà A M 0 FABREGAT MARCOS, OSCAR 23:04 CA Molins

9 1133 OPEN M 0 Jose Vicente Reche 23:12 OPEN

10 1139 OPEN M 0 MIQUEL ROSAURA 23:14 OPEN

11 1145 OPEN M 0 Franck Sabiols 23:22 OPEN

12 1200 Veterà B M 0 GUILLEN ZURERA, ALFONSO 23:24 CA Canovelles

13 1134 OPEN M 0 Armand Vilaregut Argerich 23:25 OPEN

14 1301 Veterà B M 0 PONT SANCHEZ, DAVID 23:28 CA Granollers

15 1510 Veterà A M 0 PARAREDA NADEU, JORDI 23:37 CA Vic

16 1400 Veterà B M 0 PARRADO GAMITO, PABLO 23:41 CA Mollet

17 1136 OPEN M 0 Francesc Coll Amengual 23:42 OPEN

18 1143 OPEN M 0 Carles Acedo Baena OPEN

19 1511 Veterà A M 0 FREIXA ORS, JOSEP CA Vic

20 1460 Veterà B M 0 ALVAREZ COLCHERO, JOSE MANUEL CA Parets

21 1462 Veterà B M 0 LAHOSA SENENT, ALBERT CA Parets

22 1201 Veterà B M 0 HERNANDEZ SAPE, CARLOS CA Canovelles

23 1041 VET A M 0 EXPOSITO TORRES, JOSE LUIS UA Terrassa

24 1130 OPEN M 0 PERE DOT SOLDEVILA OPEN

25 1512 Veterà B M 0 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, JOAN CA Vic

26 1220 Vetera B F 0 RODRIGUEZ CABRERIZO, MONTSERRAT CA Castellar

27 1142 OPEN M 0 salva Valldeoriola OPEN

28 1468 Vetera B F 0 DEL SALTO IZQUIERDO, BEGOÑA CA Parets

29 1461 Veterà B M 0 CORBERA PEÑALVER, SALVADOR CA Parets

30 1146 OPEN F 0 Anissa Harrak Ouahabi OPEN

31 1140 OPEN F 0 LOURDES ROVIRA OPEN

32 1144 OPEN F 0 Carme Marzo Mas OPEN

33 1463 Veterà A M 0 PERALTA MIRALLES, JUAN CA Parets

34 1131 OPEN M 0 Albert Saus Pradell OPEN

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

VETERÀ/OPEN MASCULÍ/FEMENÍ
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1 1300 Veterà B M 0 MARSOL FONT, FRANCESC 22:18 CA Granollers

2 1303 Veterà B M 0 MARSOL FONT, DAVID 22:20 CA Granollers

3 1302 Veterà B M 0 FRANCOME GUTIERREZ, DAVID 22:33 CA Granollers

4 1200 Veterà B M 0 GUILLEN ZURERA, ALFONSO CA Canovelles

5 1301 Veterà B M 0 PONT SANCHEZ, DAVID CA Granollers

6 1510 Veterà B M 0 PARAREDA NADEU, JORDI CA Vic

7 1400 Veterà B M 0 PARRADO GAMITO, PABLO CA Mollet

8 1460 Veterà B M 0 ALVAREZ COLCHERO, JOSE MANUEL CA Parets

9 1462 Veterà B M 0 LAHOSA SENENT, ALBERT CA Parets

10 1201 Veterà B M 0 HERNANDEZ SAPE, CARLOS CA Canovelles

11 1512 Veterà B M 0 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, JOAN CA Vic

12 1461 Veterà B M 0 CORBERA PEÑALVER, SALVADOR CA Parets

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

VETERA B MASCULI
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1 1370 Veterà A M 0 FABREGAT MARCOS, OSCAR 23:04 CA Molins

2 1510 Veterà A M 0 PARAREDA NADEU, JORDI 23:37 CA Vic

3 1511 Veterà A M 0 FREIXA ORS, JOSEP CA Vic

4 1041 Veterà A M 0 EXPOSITO TORRES, JOSE LUIS UA Terrassa

5 1463 Veterà A M 0 PERALTA MIRALLES, JUAN CA Parets

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

VETERA A MASCULI
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1 1220 Vetera B F 0 RODRIGUEZ CABRERIZO, MONTSERRAT

2 1468 Vetera B F 0 DEL SALTO IZQUIERDO, BEGOÑA

3

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

VETERÀ FEMENÍ "B" (MÉS 44 anys)
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CA Castellar

CA Parets
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1 1137 OPEN M 0 Baptiste Delmas 21:39 OPEN

2 1135 OPEN M 0 Aniol Vilaregut Argerich 22:06 OPEN

3 1138 OPEN M 0 Soufiane Amgar Moussaoui 22:06 OPEN

4 1141 OPEN M 0 Jose Augusto Miranda 22:29 OPEN

5 1133 OPEN M 0 Jose Vicente Reche 23:12 OPEN

6 1139 OPEN M 0 Miquel Rosaura 23:14 OPEN

7 1145 OPEN M 0 Franck Sabiols OPEN

8 1134 OPEN M 0 Armand Vilaregut Argerich OPEN

9 1136 OPEN M 0 Francesc Coll Amengual OPEN

10 1143 OPEN M 0 Carles Acedo Baena OPEN

11 1130 OPEN M 0 Pere Dot Soldevila OPEN

12 1142 OPEN M 0 salva Valldeoriola OPEN

13 1131 OPEN M 0 Albert Saus Torras OPEN

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

OPEN MASCULI
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1 1146 OPEN F 0 Anissa Harrak Ouahabi OPEN

2 1140 OPEN F 0 LOURDES ROVIRA OPEN

3 1144 OPEN F 0 Carme Marzo Mas OPEN

4

5

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

OPEN FEMENI
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1 1432 Sub 23 M CORBERA RUBIO, MIQUEL 29:34:00 CA Montornes

2 1305 Absolut M FERRANDEZ CRUSELLAS, GENIS 30:20:00 CA Granollers

3 1524 Absolut M TRASSERRA PUJOL, MARC 30:50:00 CA Vic

4 1103 Absolut M GOMEZ LOZANO, CARLES 30:53:00 Andorra At.

5 1591 Sub 23 M SOLE MORALES, JOAN 30:56:00 CE Universitari

6 1581 Absolut M MORALES LOPEZ, JOSEP 31:19:00 CE Penedès

7 1371 Absolut M BLANCO CONDE, CARLES 31:31:00 CA Molins

8 1025 Sub 23 M CENTENO ABRIL, VICTOR 31:35:00 U Colomenca At.

9 1582 Absolut M FERNANDEZ AGUADO, JORDI 31:38:00 CE Penedès

10 1040 Absolut M ROUAZ , REDOUAN 32:32:00 UA Terrassa

11 1525 Absolut M BORDALLO ROVIRA, DANIEL 32:51:00 CA Vic

12 1102 Absolut M DALMAU MIARNAU, GUILLEM 33:16:00 Andorra At.

13 1555 Absolut M Xavier Ros Borrel 33:32:00 CA Tarragona

14 1660 Absolut M ORDOÑEZ SOBRADO, PEDRO 33:33:00 JA Montcada

15 1583 Sub 23 M SELLA AGUADO, JOAN 33:35:00 CE Penedès

16 1526 Absolut M RELATS MOLINA, XEVI 33:40:00 CA Vic

17 1373 Absolut M PASCUAL ANGLES, ORIOL 33:46:00 CA Molins

18 1450 Absolut M GALAN MIRO, JUAN CARLOS 34:13:00 CA Olesa

19 1374 Absolut M PASCUAL ANGLES, ROGER 34:28:00 CA Molins

20 1372 Absolut M CAUS CORTELL, CARLES 34:53:00 CA Molins

21 1042 Absolut M GUIMERA VILLALBA, XAVIER 35:13:00 UA Terrassa

22 1307 Absolut M ROCA GONZALEZ, XAVIER 35:17:00 CA Granollers

23 1584 Absolut M VILCHES PADILLA, ANTONIO 35:38:00 CE Penedès

24 1012 Sub 23 F FREIXA VALLS, MARINA 36:01:00 AA Catalunya

25 1642 Absolut F MAS SANZ, MONTSE 36:31:00 FC Barcelona

26 1587 Absolut F COMET PASCUA, ANNA 36:38:00 CE Penedès

27 1544 Absolut F ANDREU TRIAS, LAIA 36:39:00 CA Vic

28 1309 Absolut F NUÑEZ MESA, ENCARNA 36:48:00 CA Granollers

29 1104 Absolut F MOURELO VELASCO, XENIA 38:02:00 Andorra At.

30 1545 Sub 23 F AGUILAR BRUCH, JANA 38:25:00 CA Vic

31 1546 Absolut F PALLARÈS SADÓ, ANNA 40:05:00 CA Vic

32 1547 Absolut F AGUILAR BRUCH, LAIA 42:08:00 CA Vic

33 1435 Absolut F CARBONELL FAJAS, NURIA 44:27:00 CA Montornes

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

SENIOR + SUB 23 F
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1 1012 Sub 23 F FREIXA VALLS, MARINA 36:01:00 AA Catalunya

2 1642 Absolut F MAS SANZ, MONTSE 36:31:00 FC Barcelona

3 1587 Absolut F COMET PASCUA, ANNA 36:38:00 CE Penedès

4 1544 Absolut F ANDREU TRIAS, LAIA 36:39:00 CA Vic

5 1309 Absolut F NUÑEZ MESA, ENCARNA 36:48:00 CA Granollers

6 1104 Absolut F MOURELO VELASCO, XENIA 38:02:00 Andorra At.

7 1545 Sub 23 F AGUILAR BRUCH, JANA 38:25:00 CA Vic

8 1546 Absolut F PALLARÈS SADÓ, ANNA 40:05:00 CA Vic

9 1547 Absolut F AGUILAR BRUCH, LAIA 42:08:00 CA Vic

10 1435 Absolut F CARBONELL FAJAS, NURIA 44:27:00 CA Montornes

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

SENIOR + SUB 23 F
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1 1432 Sub 23 M CORBERA RUBIO, MIQUEL 29:34:00 CA Montornes

2 1305 Absolut M FERRANDEZ CRUSELLAS, GENIS 30:20:00 CA Granollers

3 1524 Absolut M TRASSERRA PUJOL, MARC 30:50:00 CA Vic

4 1103 Absolut M GOMEZ LOZANO, CARLES 30:53:00 Andorra At.

5 1591 Sub 23 M SOLE MORALES, JOAN 30:56:00 CE Universitari

6 1581 Absolut M MORALES LOPEZ, JOSEP 31:19:00 CE Penedès

7 1371 Absolut M BLANCO CONDE, CARLES 31:31:00 CA Molins

8 1025 Sub 23 M CENTENO ABRIL, VICTOR 31:35:00 U Colomenca At.

9 1582 Absolut M FERNANDEZ AGUADO, JORDI 31:38:00 CE Penedès

10 1040 Absolut M ROUAZ , REDOUAN 32:32:00 UA Terrassa

11 1525 Absolut M BORDALLO ROVIRA, DANIEL 32:51:00 CA Vic

12 1102 Absolut M DALMAU MIARNAU, GUILLEM 33:16:00 Andorra At.

13 1555 Absolut M Xavier Ros Borrel 33:32:00 CA Tarragona

14 1660 Absolut M ORDOÑEZ SOBRADO, PEDRO 33:33:00 JA Montcada

15 1583 Sub 23 M SELLA AGUADO, JOAN 33:35:00 CE Penedès

16 1526 Absolut M RELATS MOLINA, XEVI 33:40:00 CA Vic

17 1373 Absolut M PASCUAL ANGLES, ORIOL 33:46:00 CA Molins

18 1450 Absolut M GALAN MIRO, JUAN CARLOS 34:13:00 CA Olesa

19 1374 Absolut M PASCUAL ANGLES, ROGER 34:28:00 CA Molins

20 1372 Absolut M CAUS CORTELL, CARLES 34:53:00 CA Molins

21 1042 Absolut M GUIMERA VILLALBA, XAVIER 35:13:00 UA Terrassa

22 1307 Absolut M ROCA GONZALEZ, XAVIER 35:17:00 CA Granollers

23 1584 Absolut M VILCHES PADILLA, ANTONIO 35:38:00 CE Penedès

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

SENIOR + SUB 23 M
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1 1305 Absolut M FERRANDEZ CRUSELLAS, GENIS 30:20:00 CA Granollers

2 1524 Absolut M TRASSERRA PUJOL, MARC 30:50:00 CA Vic

3 1103 Absolut M GOMEZ LOZANO, CARLES 30:53:00 Andorra At.

4 1581 Absolut M MORALES LOPEZ, JOSEP 31:19:00 CE Penedès

5 1371 Absolut M BLANCO CONDE, CARLES 31:31:00 CA Molins

6 1582 Absolut M FERNANDEZ AGUADO, JORDI 31:38:00 CE Penedès

7 1040 Absolut M ROUAZ , REDOUAN 32:32:00 UA Terrassa

8 1525 Absolut M BORDALLO ROVIRA, DANIEL 32:51:00 CA Vic

9 1102 Absolut M DALMAU MIARNAU, GUILLEM 33:16:00 Andorra At.

10 1660 Absolut M ORDOÑEZ SOBRADO, PEDRO 33:33:00 JA Montcada

11 1526 Absolut M RELATS MOLINA, XEVI 33:40:00 CA Vic

12 1373 Absolut M PASCUAL ANGLES, ORIOL 33:46:00 CA Molins

13 1450 Absolut M GALAN MIRO, JUAN CARLOS 34:13:00 CA Olesa

14 1374 Absolut M PASCUAL ANGLES, ROGER 34:28:00 CA Molins

15 1372 Absolut M CAUS CORTELL, CARLES 34:53:00 CA Molins

16 1042 Absolut M GUIMERA VILLALBA, XAVIER 35:13:00 UA Terrassa

17 1307 Absolut M ROCA GONZALEZ, XAVIER 35:17:00 CA Granollers

18 1584 Absolut M VILCHES PADILLA, ANTONIO 35:38:00 CE Penedès

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

SENIOR MASCULI
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1 1642 Absolut F MAS SANZ, MONTSE 36:31:00 FC Barcelona

2 1544 Absolut F ANDREU TRIAS, LAIA 36:39:00 CA Vic

3 1309 Absolut F NUÑEZ MESA, ENCARNA 36:48:00 CA Granollers

4 1104 Absolut F MOURELO VELASCO, XENIA 38:02:00 Andorra At.

5 1546 Absolut F PALLARÈS SADÓ, ANNA 40:05:00 CA Vic

6 1547 Absolut F AGUILAR BRUCH, LAIA 42:08:00 CA Vic

7 1435 Absolut F CARBONELL FAJAS, NURIA 44:27:00 CA Montornes

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

SENIOR FEMENI
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1 1432 Sub 23 M CORBERA RUBIO, MIQUEL 29:34:00 CA Montornes

2 1591 Sub 23 M SOLE MORALES, JOAN 30:56:00 CE Universitari

3 1025 Sub 23 M CENTENO ABRIL, VICTOR 31:35:00 U Colomenca At.

4 1583 Sub 23 M SELLA AGUADO, JOAN 33:35:00 CE Penedès

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

SENIOR + SUB 23 F
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1 1012 Sub 23 F FREIXA VALLS, MARINA 36:01:00 AA Catalunya

7 1545 Sub 23 F AGUILAR BRUCH, JANA 38:25:00 CA Vic

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

SENIOR + SUB 23 F
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1 1323 SURIA ASENSIO, ROGER 20:03 CA Igualada

2 1612 DAAS BEMBRAHIM, MOHAMED ANIS 21:06 FC Barcelona

3 1655 PINSACH SANTOS, PAU 22:09 GEiE Gironí

4 1590 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, JOSEP 23:41 CE Universitari

5 1513 ROVIRA COMAS, POL 23:49 CA Vic

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

SUB 20 MASCULÍ
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1 1585 Sub 20 F TRAVE FERRER, MARINA 23:25 CE Penedès

2 1674 Sub 20 F PATXOT BOIXADER, ONA 24:38:00 JA Sabadell

3 1691 Sub 20 F ALEMANY ORO, ANDREA 25:31:00 Lleida UA

4 1161 Sub 20 F CALABUIG RIBALTA, BRUNA 26:10:00 CA Canaletes

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

SUB 20 FEMENI
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1 1681 SOUSA MIRANDA, GONÇALO JOSÉ 16:36 JAB-Berga

2 1690 EL KOUYA ALI BAHYAOUI, MOHAMED 16:43 Lleida UA

3 1577 VALDEPEÑAS VALDERRAMA, PAU 16:57 CE Penedès

4 1304 CLAVELL CLOTET, ANIOL 17:03 CA Granollers

5 1611 SERIÑANA BLEDA, POL 17:09 FC Barcelona

6 1560 BOIX BARO, CESC 17:19 CAE Agramunt

7 1071 JOVE PASTO, ORIOL 17:23 AA Xafatolls

8 1465 ULLAR CALVO, MARTI 18:05 CA Parets

9 1680 CAMPRUBI BONET, GUIM 18:18 JAB-Berga

10 1426 COLLADO MORENO, MARCEL 18:33 CA Montornes

11 1575 MAÑE GIL, MARC 18:43 CE Penedès

12 1030 VALLS WEST, ALEXANDRE 18:55 UA Rubí

13 1500 QUEVEDO GABARROS, PAU 19:10 CA Torello

14 1610 MARQUEZ LLUHEN, ERIC 19:23 FC Barcelona

15 1320 HERNANDEZ CEREZO, JOEL CA Igualada

16 1576 MAÑE GIL, SERGI CE Penedès

17 1464 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD CA Parets

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

SUB 18 MASCULI
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1 1050 Sub 18 F BATLLE BUSQUET, BLANCA 19:19 AA Palamos

2 1673 Sub 18 F TOMAS OJEDA, AMBAR 19:45 JA Sabadell

3 1150 Sub 18 F TAGGI PADRO, MARIA 19:50 CA Cambrils

4 1441 Sub 18 F VIDAL CASADESUS, BEMNET 20:18 CA Nou Barris

5 1324 Sub 18 F BISBAL BELENGUER, CARLA 20:27 CA Igualada

6 1695 Sub 18 F CACERES PEREZ, BETH 20:37 RTC Running Club

7 1160 Sub 18 F MUNTE NAVARRO, JULIA 20:45 CA Canaletes

8 1222 Sub 18 F PI RODRIGUEZ, PAULA 21:16 CA Castellar

9 1221 Sub 18 F CLERMONT MOYA, PAOLA 22:25 CA Castellar

10 1527 Sub 18 F TERRICABRAS COLOM, MARIA CA Vic

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

SUB 18 FEMENI
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1 1495 Sub 16 F 0 EL KHOUYA ALI BAHYAOUI, MARWA 15:10 CA Terres de Ponent

2 1151 Sub 16 F 0 TAGGI PADRO, EMMA 15:49 CA Cambrils

3 1650 Sub 16 F 0 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR 16:12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

4 1208 Sub 16 F 0 FITÓ CARRIL, AINHOA 16:21 CA Canovelles

5 1207 Sub 16 F 0 ESCUDERO JIMENEZ, NURIA 16:31 CA Canovelles

6 1638 Sub 16 F 0 MORAN MAYGUA, INES 16:35 FC Barcelona

7 1051 Sub 16 F 0 FITA PLA-GIRIBERT, MIREIA 18:07 AA Palamos

8 1471 Sub 16 F 0 PERALTA BOIX, PAULA 19:11 CA Parets

9 1469 Sub 16 F 0 BARRAZA DIAZ, GISELA 19:23 CA Parets

11 1105 Sub 16 F 0 JANA FAURAT Andorra At.

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

SUB 16 FEMENI
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1 1031 Sub 16 M 0 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN 13:51 UA Rubí

2 1618 Sub 16 M 0 ALSINA MAÑER, ALBERT 13:53 FC Barcelona

3 1570 Sub 16 M 0 RUIZ BARREDA, MARTI 13:55 CE Esports Parra

4 1620 Sub 16 M 0 CABRELLES DIESTRE, ALEX 14:00 FC Barcelona

5 1619 Sub 16 M 0 BARTOLI MACIA, ALBERT 14:01 FC Barcelona

6 1627 Sub 16 M 0 RAFART ARQUES, XAVI 14:11 FC Barcelona

7 1626 Sub 16 M 0 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX 14:16 FC Barcelona

8 1630 Sub 16 M 0 TORONELL BONIQUET, BELTRAN 14:27 FC Barcelona

9 1625 Sub 16 M 0 MORANCHO BARGAS, BIEL 14:29 FC Barcelona

10 1561 Sub 16 M 0 CARRERA PINTO, POL 14:34 CAE Agramunt

11 1671 Sub 16 M 0 QUILES BLASCO, LLUIS 14:39 JA Sabadell

12 1021 Sub 16 M 0 SANCHEZ ARROYO, JOSE 14:41 Runners El Vendrell

13 1624 Sub 16 M 0 MATURANA BARCELO, BRUNO 14:42 FC Barcelona

14 1467 Sub 16 M 0 CAPDEVILA RESA, ROGER 14:51 CA Parets

15 1621 Sub 16 M 0 LOPEZ GARMON, IGNASI 14:56 FC Barcelona

16 1521 Sub 16 M 0 PONT FABRÉ, ROGER 15:16 CA Vic

17 1628 Sub 16 M 0 SAEZ COBO, AXEL 15:39 FC Barcelona

18 1578 Sub 16 M 0 GARCIA GRAU, ELOI 15:46 CE Penedès

19 1202 Sub 16 M 0 PRADOS MOLINA, IKER 15:53 CA Canovelles

20 1628 Sub 16 M 0 SAEZ COBO, AXEL 15:54 FC Barcelona

21 1623 Sub 16 M 0 MARQUEZ LLUHEN, ALAN 15:55 FC Barcelona

22 1622 Sub 16 M 0 MARQUES VILARDELL, ORIOL 15:57 FC Barcelona

23 1503 Sub 16 M 0 FONT PADROS, MARTI 15:58 CA Torello

24 1101 Sub 16 M 0 NUÑEZ MADRID, MARC 16:24 Andorra At.

25 1022 Sub 16 M 0 VALLES CALVO, ROGER Runners El Vendrell

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

SUB 16 MASCULI



DATA 19 Desembre 2021
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1 1491 Sub 14 M 0 SOLE LLORET, NIL 9:15 CA Terres de Ponent

2 1125 Sub 14 M 0 ZARRANZ PARTAL, AXEL 9:21 CA Ascó 

3 1520 Sub 14 M 0 PUJOL SALVANS, FERRAN 9:26 CA Vic

4 1350 Sub 14 M 0 JAADAR KHATRAUI, KHALID 9:46 CA La Pobla de Segur

5 1514 Sub 14 M 0 BAU LOPEZ, KEDIR 9:47 CA Vic

6 1613 Sub 14 M 0 ALCOBA PORTA, UNAI 9:48 FC Barcelona

7 1490 Sub 14 M 0 LOPEZ BELTRA, ROGER 10:00 CA Terres de Ponent

8 1617 Sub 14 M 0 SOLSONA TATO, LLUC 10:01 FC Barcelona

9 1614 Sub 14 M 0 GIRONES BASCUÑANA, BERNAT 10:07 FC Barcelona

10 1100 Sub 14 M 0 LLUCH CANO, JOAN 10:17 Andorra At.

11 1492 Sub 14 M 0 TOMAS TAPIES, JAN 10:37 CA Terres de Ponent

12 1515 Sub 14 M 0 CALVERAS FERRER, PAU 10:50 CA Vic

13 1616 Sub 14 M 0 NOGUERA FUSTÉ, ELOY 10:52 FC Barcelona

14 1615 Sub 14 M 0 LAZARO MATEOS, IZAN 10:56 FC Barcelona

15 1045 Sub 14 M 0 DOMINGUEZ CRUZ, ALEX 11:16 INDEPENDENT

16 1427 Sub 14 M 0 CAYETANO MARTINEZ, MARC 11:22 CA Montornes

17 1516 Sub 14 M 0 GADO IDDRISU, ASHRAF 12:15 CA Vic

18 1518 Sub 14 M 0 HERNANDEZ PUJOL, OT 13:18 CA Vic

19 1230 Sub 14 M 0 MARCOS GONZALEZ, MARTI 13:20 CA Gavà

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

SUB 14 MASCULI



DATA 19 Desembre 2021
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1 1550 Sub 14 F 0 BENMERZOUK AALLOVI, AMIRA 10:12 CA Vila-Seca

2 1351 Sub 14 F 0 OUZEMMOU IKHLEF, RABAB 10:15 CA La Pobla de Segur

3 1533 Sub 14 F 0 GARCIA GARCIA, EMMA 10:26 CA Vic

4 1493 Sub 14 F 0 MARCH LLOBERA, MARIA 10:29 CA Terres de Ponent

5 1121 Sub 14 F CL 89718 PEREZ ELIAS, GEMMA 10:39 Barcelona At.

6 1595 Sub 14 F 0 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, MAIA 10:41 CE Universitari

7 1531 Sub 14 F 0 COLLELL CREUS, NURIA 10:44 CA Vic

8 1594 Sub 14 F 0 GARUZ MARIN, ARHANE 10:46 CE Universitari

9 1075 Sub 14 F 0 CAROL GAYA, LAIA 10:47 AEA Ventallo

10 1530 Sub 14 F 0 BUXADE CASAJUANA, ADRIANA 10:52 CA Vic

11 1537 Sub 14 F 0 SANTANERA MORCILLO, LAURA 11:00 CA Vic

12 1592 Sub 14 F 0 BARTOLI MACIA, CARLOTA 11:07 CE Universitari

13 1539 Sub 14 F 0 VAL PASCUET, ÈLIA 11:16 CA Vic

14 1534 Sub 14 F 0 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA 11:24 CA Vic

15 1535 Sub 14 F 0 HERNANDEZ RAURELL, JANA 11:40 CA Vic

16 1593 Sub 14 F 0 FERRE ALCAIDE, JANA 11:53 CE Universitari

17 1563 Sub 14 F 0 IBARZ TORRA, MARTINA 13:16 CAE Agramunt

18 1529 Sub 14 F 0 BOADAS CLAPERA, BERTA 13:53 CA Vic

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

SUB 14 FEMENI



DATA 19 Desembre 2021

CURSA 12
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1 1637 Sub 12 M 0 TURMO ARNEDO, GONZALO 5:50 FC Barcelona

2 1231 Sub 12 M 0 COSTAN MAUDOS, MATEO 6:07 CA Gavà

3 1682 Sub 12 M 0 VAZQUEZ CUNILL, MARC 6:11 JAB-Berga

4 1523 Sub 12 M 0 MARRODAN TIO, ROGER 6:20 CA Vic

5 1634 Sub 12 M 0 ARMADA DIAZ, ASIER 6:26 FC Barcelona

6 1232 Sub 12 M 0 MARCOS GONZALEZ, ALBERT 6:27 CA Gavà

7 1431 Sub 12 M 0 PETIDIER LOZANO, LUCAS 6:46 CA Montornes

8 1000 Sub 12 M 0 CANALETA SALLA, JORDI 6:51 AA Catalunya

9 1635 Sub 12 M 0 MIQUEL DE LA TORRE, GUILLEM 6:55 FC Barcelona

10 1636 Sub 12 M 0 MORAN MAYGUA, ARNAU 6:59 FC Barcelona

11 1003 Sub 12 M 0 TORRENT ARAGONES, JAN 7:04 AA Catalunya

12 1001 Sub 12 M 0 FORNOS MARTINEZ, BIEL 7:08 AA Catalunya

13 1600 Sub 12 M 0 SOLA MALLEN, GIL 7:16 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

14 1002 Sub 12 M 0 GAGO QUEVEDO, NICO 7:50 AA Catalunya

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

SUB 12 MASCULI



DATA 19 Desembre 2021
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HORA 13:15
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1 1586 Sub 12 F 0 DOMENECH RECASENS, XENIA 6:17 CE Penedès

2 1641 Sub 12 F 0 ALBEROLA MORILLO, ESTELA 6:36 FC Barcelona

3 1007 Sub 12 F 0 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, BRUNA 6:40 AA Catalunya

4 1496 Sub 12 F 0 MARCH LLOBERA, MARTINA 6:59 CA Terres de Ponent

5 1542 Sub 12 F 0 MASO VILA, MARTINA 7:01 CA Vic

6 1497 Sub 12 F 0 MARQUES VILARDELL, MARIONA 7:15 CA Terres de Ponent

7 1564 Sub 12 F 0 CARRERA PINTO, ONA 7:21 CAE Agramunt

8 1008 Sub 12 F 0 CARRES CRUZ, AMALIA 7:26 AA Catalunya

9 1005 Sub 12 F 0 ARTIGAS FERRER, JULIA 7:41 AA Catalunya

10 1308 Sub 12 F 0 CAYETANO MARTINEZ, NAIA 7:47 CA Granollers

11 1543 Sub 12 F 0 SANCHEZ VILAMALA, JANA 7:58 CA Vic

12 1011 Sub 12 F 0 ROMERO ARTIGAS, ESTHER 8:07 AA Catalunya

13 1006 Sub 12 F 0 BORRAJO SABAL, DANIELA 8:23 AA Catalunya

14 1541 Sub 12 F 0 LARTEY ROKU, MIRIAM BELEN 8:57 CA Vic

15 1540 Sub 12 F 0 ANGUERA PIQUÉ, AGNÈS 9:00 CA Vic

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

SUB 12 FEMENI



DATA 19 Desembre 2021
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1 1633 Sub 10 M 0 NOGUERA FUSTÉ, VICTOR 4:01 FC Barcelona

2 1632 Sub 10 M 0 NOGUERA FUSTÉ, PAU 4:02 FC Barcelona

3 1562 Sub 10 M 0 BOSCH CUARTERO, MARC 4:13 CAE Agramunt

4 1430 Sub 10 M 0 SANCHEZ GARCIA, BIEL 4:45 CA Montornes

5 1428 Sub 10 M 0 GONZALEZ GELABERT, GERARD 4:54 CA Montornes

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

SUB 10 MASCULI



DATA19 Desembre 2021
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1 1597 Sub 10 F 0 DYOMINA , ALISA 4:03 CE Universitari

2 1004 Sub 10 F 0 CHICOT DE LA FUENTE, ARIADNA 4:25 AA Catalunya

3 1433 Sub 10 F 0 EL ACHOURY MERCHOUD, ARWA 4:27 CA Montornes

4 1640 Sub 10 F 0 ZARAGOZA REGAS, OLIVIA 4:33 FC Barcelona

5 1596 Sub 10 F 0 BARTOLI MACIA, CHLOE 4:43 CE Universitari

6 1434 Sub 10 F 0 MORANCHO GARCIA, AINA 4:58 CA Montornes

7 1601 Sub 10 F 0 SOLA MALLEN, ELNA 5:15 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

SUB 10 FEMENI



DATA 19 Desembre 2021
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HORA 13:50
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1 1425 Sub 8 M 0 ESPADA PEINADO, PABLO2:19 CA Montornes

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

SUB 8 MASCULI



DATA 19 Desembre 2021
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HORA 13:45
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1 1205 Sub 8 F 0 VIALE FUENTES, NOA 1:48 CA Canovelles

2 1204 Sub 8 F 0 VIALE FUENTES, LIA 1:55 CA Canovelles

41 CROS CIUTAT DE VIC 
TROFEU PERE CASACUBERTA

SUB 8 FEMENI


